e BASKETBALL
SCHEDULE

2021 - 2022

11/9/2021 Tuesday Fort Bend Christian Home XX 6:00
11/12/2021 Friday The Woodlands Christian Away 4:30 6:00
11/15/2021 Monday Westbury Christian Home XX 6:00
11/16/2021 Tuesday Duchesne Home 4:30 6:00
11/18/2021 Thursday Lutheran South Home XX 6:00
11/18/2021 Thursday Bay Area Christian Home 4:30 XXX
11/20/2021 Saturday JV Lutheran South Jamboree Away 10 XXX
11/30/2021 Tuesday Second Baptist Away 5:00 6:30
12/1/2021 Wednesday St. Francis Episcopal Away 4:30 XXX
12/2-4/21 Thurs-Sat BISHOP LYNCH TOURNAMENT (DALLAS) Away XX TBD
12/9/2021 Thursday Episcopal Home 5:00 6:30
12/10-11/21 Fri.-Sat MIDDLE SCHOOL BB TOURNAMENT Home xX xXX
12/17-18/2021 Fri-Sat FRASSATI TOURNAMENT Away XX TBD
12/30/2021 Thursday St. John HS Home 12:00 1:30
1/4/2022 Tuesday St. Agnes Away 4:30 6:00
1/6-8/2022 Thur-Sat CYPRESS CHRISTIAN TOURNAMENT Away XX TBD
1/11/2022 Tuesday Kelly Away XX 5:00
1/11/2022 Tuesday Episcopal Away TBD XX
1/13/2022 Thursday St. Pius X Home XX 6:00
1/15/2022 Saturday Village Away ?? ??
1/18/2022 Tuesday St. John XXIII Home 4:30 6:00
1/21/2022 Friday Concordia Lutheran Home 4:30 6:00
1/25/2022 Tuesday St. Agnes Home 4:30 6:00
2/1/2022 Tuesday Kelly Home XX 5:30
2/4/2022 Friday St. Pius X Away XX 6:00
2/8/2022 Tuesday Village Home 4:.30 6:00
2/11/2022 Friday St. John XXIII Away 4:30 6:00
2/15/2022 Tuesday Concordia Lutheran Away 4:.30 6:00
2/19/2022 Saturday TAPPS Bi District Playoffs Away XX TBD
2/22/2022 Tuesday TAPPS Area Playoffs Away XX TBD
2/26/2022 Saturday TAPPS Regional Playoffs Away XX TBD
3/4-5/22 Fri-Sat TAPPS State Tournament Away XX TBD
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